The west half of the southwest quartermen cover their contempt of wo Tul or Cnof section eight (8) except mneten (19) 6steers, $5.25(av6: but "w have none of that tW Xa Pains wilt be spared to accommodati tho

traveling publicicres in a square in the northwest corner.CAEJFORNIA LETTER. class offered. The yards are cleaned up. Also one hundred and six (106) acres
men. And the McSheehy, too!
Gallant Irishman, with a tribute to
the refining and elevating influence off of the west side of the northeast quar

Hogs. This market opened strongly at
fully lOcts advance on yesterday's price.
Receipts were